FLUGHAFEN WIEN AG

FLUGHAFEN WIEN AG

ISIN:  AT00000VIE62

Overview

WKN:

2024/06/04 14:57:17

Price
49.00 EUR

Difference

0.82% (0.40)

o

General attributes

ISIN
Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector

Security
type
Market cap
(m)

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

ATO0000VIE6G2

Vienna Stock Exchange
EUR

Other

Stock

4,118 EUR

ATX AUSTRIAN TRADED
INDEX

49.00 EUR (520)
49.80 EUR (344)
48.90 EUR
49.60 EUR
48.80 EUR
48.60 EUR
49.202203 EUR
908

44,675.60

16

26

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

PDF Downloads

Company report: FLUGHAFEN WIEN &

AG
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet
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2024/04/26
2024/04/03
2024/03/13
2024/02/22

Headline

Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/PdfRenderer.php?f=AT00000VIE62-2024-06-04.pdf&u=%2Fmodules%2Fres%2Fcompany_profile%2Fdownload.php%3FLANG%3Den%26MARKET%3Dcz%26ISIN%3DAT00000VIE62
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20sector&ISIN=AT00000VIE62&ID_NOTATION=
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20market&ISIN=AT00000VIE62&ID_NOTATION=
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=391031
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=ac8c46f65ae5394529972a5b85e97d43e299bc366717f5cd2beb16a019f17f41&idfile=60420&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60420%2F2024-05-29%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=8b26a06bfa5f2b657&time=1717601528&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385305
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=54bf10728164d08fed50a001136b06e2d1e684f32c32ed7caef2beda75cf84b0&idfile=60245&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60245%2F2024-04-26%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=1715abb93203d85d2&time=1717601528&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380634
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=c7c66449cea5231ba79a673de42f6a27ff23189cc4291c3cf4593ae673e657b2&idfile=60125&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60125%2F2024-04-03%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=7f32778121e6cd0f4&time=1717601528&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=377384
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=f868184d55c5cae52b4065329b5cf4dfd48c225f1d47151255f9c00be3180f61&idfile=60024&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60024%2F2024-03-13%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=a3ffae8239feaea88&time=1717601528&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=374045
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=9dab015f7331f90e448ba114d49fac3abdedbc74d8cfa79a2146a2769e858a3b&idfile=59901&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F59901%2F2024-02-22%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=88ad6301102688e1e&time=1717601528&tool=RSC

FLUGHAFEN WIEN AG

Details

2024/06/04 14:57:17

Price
49.00 EUR

Difference

o

0.82% (0.40)

General attributes

ISIN ATO0000OVIE6G2
Symbol -
Exchange Vienna Stock Exchange
Currency EUR
Sector Other
Security Stock
type
Market cap 4,118 EUR
(m)
Benchmark ATX AUSTRIAN TRADED
INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 49.00 EUR (520)
Ask (Ask size) 49.80 EUR (344)
Open 48.90 EUR
High 49.60 EUR
Low 48.80 EUR
Close (prev. day) 48.60 EUR
VWAP 49.202203 EUR
Volume (pcs) 908
Trading volume 44,675.60
Number of trades 16
Last size 26
Performance and Risk
6m 1Y 3y
Perf (%) +0.31% +7.30% +53.72%
Perf (abs.) +0.15 +3.30 +16.95
Beta 0.03 0.06 0.13
Volatility 15.71 17.82 24.38
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for FLUGHAFEN WIEN AG

CESKAS

spofitelna

Exchange [F] Date Time Price

Vienna Stock 2024/06/ 14:57 49.00 EUR

Exchange 04

Tradegate 2024/06/ 14:45 49.00 EUR
04

Stuttgart 2024/06/ 14:28 48.70 EUR
04

Munich 2024/06/ 08:33 48.60 EUR
04

London Stock 2022/09/ 14:56 32.90 EUR

Trading volume

(mio.)
0.04

0.01

0.00

0.00

0.58

49.12 EUR (691
49.68 EUR (903

50.06 EUR (4,323
48.93 EUR (4,114
51.80 EUR (2024/01/11
48.00 EUR (2024/01/17
52.00 EUR (2023/10/06
44.00 EUR (2023/06/07

—_ = — — — = T —

Number of
trades

16
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem675873_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem675873_sortOrder=ASC&ISIN=AT00000VIE62
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=38113416
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=14993
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=14994
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=205034453

FLUGHAFEN WIEN AG

CESKAS

spofitelna

Exchange
Hamburg

Frankfurt
FINRA other OTC
Issues

Duesseldorf

Berlin

28

2016/06/
24

2024/06/
04

2023/12/
20

2024/06/
04

2024/06/
04

08:30

14:45

17:00

16:00

17:15

24.8625 EUR 0.00

49.00 EUR

56.24 USD

49.00 EUR

49.40 EUR

0.00

0.01

0.00

0.01

13
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=205034453
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=9949862
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=92748
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=25385425
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=25385425
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=32310441
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=14992

FLUGHAFEN WIEN AG

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile
T"; Flughafen Wien AG engages in the construction and operation of civil airports and related
W Vienna facilities. It operates through the following segments: Airport, Handling and Security
International Services, Retail and Properties, Malta, and Other. The Airport segment operates and
Airp.ort maintains all movement areas and terminals, facilities involved in passenger and baggage

handling, and security controls for passengers and hand luggage. The Handling and
Security Services segment provides services for aircraft and passenger handling in
scheduled, charter, and general aviation traffic. The Retail and Properties segment includes
activities such as shopping and food and beverages, rentals, marketing of advertising
FLUGHAFEN WIEN AG space, real estate development and marketing, rental of office and cargo areas, and
management of parking facilities and traffic connections. The Malta segment refers to Malta
Airport and its direct investments. The Other segment is composed of services for the other
operating segments of the Flughafen Wien Group, as well as external customers. The

Contact Details

Wien-Flughafen - 1300 Schwechat

Telefon: +43-1-7007-0 company was founded in 1938 and is headquartered in Schwechat, Austria.
Fax: +43-1-7007-23806
E-mail: -
Members of Management Board Board of directors
PDF Downloads Glnther Ofner Member of Executive Ewald Kirschner Chairman of Supervisory
Company report: FLUGHAFEN WIEN & Committee Board
AG Mag. Julian  Member of Executive Giinther Ofner  Member of Supervisory
Jager Committee Board
Karin Rest Member of Supervisory
Board
Susanne Member of Supervisory
Hollinger Board
Boris Schucht Member of Supervisory
Board
David John Member of Supervisory
Board
Gerhard Member of Supervisory
Starsich Board
Heinz Strauby =~ Member of Supervisory
Board
Herbert Frank Member of Supervisory
Board
Herbert Paierl Member of Supervisory
Board
Julian Jager Member of Supervisory
Board
Karin Zipperer ~ Member of Supervisory
Board
Lars Bespolka  Member of Supervisory
Board
Manfred Member of Supervisory
Pernsteiner Board
Sonja Stell Member of Supervisory
Board
Thomas Member of Supervisory
Faulhuber Board
Thomas Member of Supervisory
Schaffer Board
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mailto:-
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/PdfRenderer.php?f=AT00000VIE62-2024-06-04.pdf&u=%2Fmodules%2Fres%2Fcompany_profile%2Fdownload.php%3FLANG%3Den%26MARKET%3Dcz%26ISIN%3DAT00000VIE62
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